
From To
757798 1 757798 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2025 DEMAT

5036300 757799 5794098 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2025 DEMAT

3486000 5794099 9280098 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2027 DEMAT

5637020 9280099 14917118 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2025 DEMAT

1182000 14917119 16099118 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2027 DEMAT

980952 16099119 17080070 FULLY PAID 01/10/2024 10-10-2025 DEMAT

876800 17080071 17956870 ANCHOR 04/10/2024 03-11-2024 DEMAT

880000 17956871 18836870 ANCHOR 04/10/2024 02-01-2025 DEMAT

4408000 18836871 23244870 IPO DEMAT

23244870 Total

SUBAM PAPERS LIMITED - IPO

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)
Lock in date From Lock in date Upto Physical/Demat

FREE


